
                       
  Brentwood High School 

Softball Schedule 2023 
 

Date Opponent Location Varsity 

Mon. Feb 6 Holland Holland 6:00 pm 
Fri. Feb 10 Hyde Park Round Robin Day 1 Hyde Park  TBA 
Sat. Feb 11 Hyde Park Round Robin Day 2 Hyde Park TBA 

Mon. Feb 13 TMI TMI 5:00 pm 
Thurs. Feb 16 Copperas Cove Tournament C Cove 9/10/1:30 

Sat. Feb 18 Copperas Cove Tournament C Cove TBA 
Thurs Feb 23 Hyde Park Tournament  Hyde Park TBA 

Sat. Feb 25 Hyde Park Tournament  Hyde Park TBA 
Tues. Feb 28 St. Dominic Savio Savio 3:00 pm 

Fri. Mar 3 East Austin College Prep HOME 4:00 pm 
Tues. Mar 7 TSD HOME  4:00 pm 

 SPRING BREAK    
Tues. Mar 21 Hill Country Christian School  HOME 4:00 pm 

Fri. Mar 24 Valor South Austin  Buda Sports TBA 
Tues. Mar 28 Valley Mills Valley Mills 4:00 pm  
Fri.  Mar 31 Waco Vanguard HOME 4:00 pm 

Mon. April 3 Veritas Veritas 4:30 pm 
Thurs. April 6 Hill Country Christian School HCCS 4:30 pm 
Tues. April 11 TSD HOME 4:00 pm 

 BYE   
Tues. April 18 Waco Vanguard Vanguard 4:30 pm 
Fri. April. 21 Veritas*** HOME 4:30 pm 

May 2-4 Playoffs begin   
    
    

     
    
    

Bold- District Game 
*** - Senior Night 

 
Athletic Director: Julia Walker 

Head Coach: Rory Tyson     Assistant Coach: Nicole Gentry 
 
 


